L22 000 306972

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·





200390793202

S. CHATHAM

TALLÁHASSEE FINGIONS

2029 1111 12

22 JUL 12 PH 2: 06

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

07/12/22

NAME:

REVOLENT CAPITAL SOLUTIONS FUND SEVENTEEN LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

New Filing Section

TO:

COVER LETTER

Division of Co	rporations			
SUBJECT:	Revolent Capita	l Solution	s Fund Seventeen LLC	
3000000	Name of Lir	nited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitte	d for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the	following:	
Sharon Gray	,			
		Name o	f Person	22
Velawcity L	egal Support Services			22 JUL 12
		Firm/C	ompany	_
550 Cochitu	ate Road, East Wing, 4th I	Ir., Ste. 25	;	P 2:
		Add	ress	<u> </u>
Framinghan	n, MA 01701			
sharon@vela		City/State a	nd Zip Code	
-	E-mail address: (to be used	for future	annual report notificati	ion)
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please	e call:		
Sharon Gray	50 at (08	310-1001	
Nan		rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
■\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & Ted Copy nal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
New F Divisio	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	issee
	ox 6327 assec, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	,

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Revolent Capital Solutions Fund Seventeen LLC						
(Must contain	n the words "Limited I	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
TICLE II - Address: e mailing address and street add	ress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
Principal	Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
217 N. Howard Avenue	e. Suite 200	217	N. Howard Avenue, Suite 200			
Tampa, FL 33606			Tampa, FL 33606			
FICLE III - Registered Agen Limited Liability Company ca	annot serve as its own	& Registered Ager Registered Agent.	it's Signature:			
ICLE III - Registered Agen Limited Liability Company ca er business entity with an act	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration dress of the registered	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. \(\)	t's Signature:			
TCLE III - Registered Agen Limited Liability Company ca ner business entity with an act	annot serve as its own tive Florida registratio	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. \(\)	it's Signature:			
FICLE III - Registered Agen E Limited Liability Company ca her business entity with an act	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration dress of the registered Bryson Raver	& Registered Agert Registered Agent. \(\) (agent are: (Name)	t's Signature:			
TICLE III - Registered Agen	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration dress of the registered Bryson Raver	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. \n.) agent are: Name	it's Signature: You must designate an individual o			
FICLE III - Registered Agen e Limited Liability Company ca ther business entity with an act	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration dress of the registered Bryson Raver	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. \n.) agent are: Name	it's Signature: You must designate an individual o			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Bryson Raver

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Aut		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Mana	horized Member			
	ger	n h		
<u>MGR</u>		Bryson Raver 217 N. Howard Avenue, Suite 200		
		Tampa FL 33606		
		- ''	2.2	,
			l,∕o	of Lagran (max
				74 C
			<u> </u>	
			rs	77.7
			- TO	- ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
				•
			90	1
				•
				
				
If an effective date is lis-	tate, if other than the date of ted, the date must be spe	of filing: (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to	or 90 days	after
Note: If the date inserted the document's effective	date on the Department of	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date winf State's records.	ill not be lis	
Note: If the date inserted the document's effective	date on the Department of		ill not be lis	
Note: If the date inserted the document's effective	date on the Department of visions, if any. IGNATURE:	of State's records.	ill not be lis	
Note: If the date inserted the document's effective ARTICLE VI: Other pro-	date on the Department of visions, if any. IGNATURE:	of State's records.	ill not be lis	
the document's effective ARTICLE VI: Other pro-	date on the Department of visions, if any. IGNATURE: Signature of a mer. This document is executed am aware that any false		utes.	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)